Ross Video Limited
ADA-8503
Dual AES/EBU Fan-Out Distribution Amplifier
User Manual
Ross Part Number: 8503D-004
Issue: 03
ADA-8503 • Dual AES/EBU Fan-Out Distribution Amplifier User Manual
• Ross Part Number: 8503D-004

equipment.
4-2  •  Service Information ADA-8503 User Manual (Iss. 03)
Ordering Information
In This Chapter
This chapter contains ordering information for the ADA-8503 and related products.
ADA-8503 and Related Products
Standard Equipment
• ADA-8503 Dual AES/EBU Fan-Out Distribution Amplifier
Optional Equipment
• 8503D-004 Dual AES/EBU Fan-Out Distribution Amplifier User Manual
(additional User Manual)
• DFR-8104A Digital Products Frame and Power Supply (PS-8102)
(1RU, holds 4 modules, includes 1 power supply)
• DFR-8104A-C Digital Products Frame with Cooling Fan Module
and Power Supply (PS-8102)
(1RU, holds 4 modules, includes 1 power supply)
• DFR-8110A Digital Products Frame and Power Supply (PS-8102)
(2RU, holds 10 modules, includes 1 power supply)
• DFR-8110A-C Digital Products Frame with Cooling Fan Module
and Power Supply (PS-8102)
(2RU, holds 10 modules, includes 1 power supply)
Your ADA-8503 Dual AES/EBU Fan-Out Distribution Amplifier is a part of the RossGear family of
products. Ross Video offers a full line of RossGear terminal equipment including distribution,